Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%

# DATE / TIME

1 23/11/2024

2 23/11/2024

3 23/11/2024

4 23/11/2024

5 23/11/2024

6 23/11/2024

1/14

DATE

12/5/2024 8:01 PM
12/5/2024 7:58 PM
12/5/2024 7:55 PM
12/5/2024 7:52 PM
12/5/2024 7:49 PM
12/5/2024 7:45 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES

Rainforest Conversations
Rainforest Conversations
Rainforest Conversations
Rainforest Conversations
Rainforest Conversations

Rainforest Conversations

Answered: 6

2/14

Skipped: 0

DATE

12/5/2024 8:01 PM
12/5/2024 7:58 PM
12/5/2024 7:55 PM
12/5/2024 7:52 PM
12/5/2024 7:49 PM
12/5/2024 7:45 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 5

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 5

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 BCT interest

3/14

RESPONSES
20.00%

80.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DATE
12/5/2024 7:55 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
46 277 6

Total Respondents: 6
# DATE
1 54 12/5/2024 8:01 PM
2 45 12/5/2024 7:58 PM
3 28 12/5/2024 7:55 PM
4 68 12/5/2024 7:52 PM
5 18 12/5/2024 7:49 PM
6 64 12/5/2024 7:45 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

L
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

[TF)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0
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0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

16.67%
1

0.00%
0

AGREE
33.33%
2

0.00%
0

33.33%
2

16.67%
1

0.00%
0

33.33%
2

16.67%
1

16.67%
1

STRONGLY
AGREE

66.67%
4

100.00%
6

66.67%
4

83.33%
5

100.00%
6

66.67%
4

66.67%
4

83.33%
5

TOTAL

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.67

5.00

4.67

4.83

5.00

4.67

4.50

4.83
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
The assortment of speakers and topics

Well presented and explained

The passion of all speakers

Topic

Bringing people together passionate to revegetate and what's happening

A huge range of knowledgeable speakers

8/14

DATE

12/5/2024 8:01 PM
12/5/2024 7:58 PM
12/5/2024 7:55 PM
12/5/2024 7:52 PM
12/5/2024 7:49 PM
12/5/2024 7:45 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE

Laymans terms for non-latin speakers. LOL 12/5/2024 8:01 PM
Botanical to common name 12/5/2024 7:58 PM
More about the plants 12/5/2024 7:55 PM
more of the same 12/5/2024 7:52 PM
Steps to successful revegetation 12/5/2024 7:49 PM
How to proceed on a local level 12/5/2024 7:45 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
59 351 6

Total Respondents: 6
# DATE
1 65 12/5/2024 8:01 PM
2 65 12/5/2024 7:58 PM
3 38 12/5/2024 7:55 PM
4 71 12/5/2024 7:52 PM
5 46 12/5/2024 7:49 PM
6 66 12/5/2024 7:45 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES DATE

Information handouts 12/5/2024 8:01 PM
A broader explanation on the different types of rainforest types 12/5/2024 7:58 PM
it was fantastic, thank you 12/5/2024 7:55 PM
More of the same 12/5/2024 7:52 PM
My particular interest is riparian revegetation as I'm on the Patterson River, which is very 12/5/2024 7:49 PM

challenging with floods and then dry periods
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare
TOTAL

20%

Answered: 4

30%

40% 50%

12/14

Skipped: 2

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
25.00%

25.00%

50.00%

90%

100%





